Date
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025

Type

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
§ Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
1 N Co Recreation District
1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary
1 Neskowin Water District
1 Nestucca RFPD
1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
1 NW Regional ESD

1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol

1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
1 Port of Nehalem

1 Port of Tillamook Bay

1 TCECD-911

1 Tillamook Bay Community College

1 Tillamook County Public Transit District

1 Tillamook Fire District

1 Tillamook School District #9

1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63)

Distributed by Check

10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025

Beaver Wir

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
Neh Bay Hith Dist B & C
NOSDB&C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
1,191.25
1,095.67

558.28
121.97
1,039.30
1,533.50
398.61
193.90
316.62
2,899.29
140.62
25,979.40
321.53
3,171.25
1,066.97
336.00
347.84
4,449.57
19,739.96
1,899.97
1,908.42
874.90
320.97
769.38
361.75
140.09
2,348.60
5,554.21
2,494.53
1,961.34
23,899.08
1,357.52
54.51

Special Notation or Description

September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT
September Tax Distribution w HERT

0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
52.27 September Tax Distribution w HERT
83.34 September Tax Distribution w HERT
98.82 September Tax Distribution w HERT

1,111.58 September Tax Distribution w HERT
1,825.75 September Tax Distribution w HERT
92.72 September Tax Distribution w HERT
606.92 September Tax Distribution w HERT
78.47 September Tax Distribution w HERT
748.41 September Tax Distribution w HERT

0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT



