

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
10/14/2025	;	1 City of Bay City	1,191.25	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 City of Garibaldi	1,095.67	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 City of Manzanita	558.28	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 City of Nehalem	121.97	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 City of Rockaway Beach	1,039.30	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 City of Tillamook	1,533.50	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025		1 City of Wheeler	398.61	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	193.90	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025		1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	316.62	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 N Co Recreation District	2,899.29	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025		1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	140.62	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025		1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	25,979.40	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	321.53	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	3,171.25	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	1,066.97	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Neskowin Sanitary	336.00	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025		1 Neskowin Water District	347.84	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Nestucca RFPD	4,449.57	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	19,739.96	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	1,899.97	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 NW Regional ESD	1,908.42	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025		1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	874.90	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	320.97	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	769.38	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Port of Nehalem	361.75	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Port of Tillamook Bay	140.09	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 TC ECD-911	2,348.60	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Tillamook Bay Community College	5,554.21	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	2,494.53	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Tillamook Fire District	1,961.34	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Tillamook School District #9	23,899.08	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	;	1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	1,357.52	September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	1	1 Willamina School District #63J	54.51	September Tax Distribution w HERT

Distributed by Check

Distributed by C	HECK	
10/14/2025	Beaver Wtr	0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Cloverdale Wtr	52.27 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Nedonna RFPD	83.34 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	98.82 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Neh Bay Hlth Dist B & C	1,111.58 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	NOSD B & C	1,825.75 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	NOSD General	92.72 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Port of Garibaldi	606.92 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	78.47 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Till Soil & Water	748.41 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Trask Drainage Dist	0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT
10/14/2025	Wilson River Water	0.00 September Tax Distribution w HERT